minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 1020 993 2015-16 84 2017-18 973 730 500000(Five Lakh ) 150

2015-16 1020 947 2016-17 79 2018-19 936 704 650000(Six Lakh Fifty
Thousand )

120

2016-17 1320 1228 2017-18 104 2019-20 1230 934 720000(Seven Lakh
Twenty  Thousand )

178

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 144 93 2017-18 93 63 588500(Five Lakh
Eighty Eight Thousand
Five Hundred )

3

2017-18 144 100 2018-19 93 31 615250(Six Lakh
Fifteen Thousand Two
Hundred Fifty )

2

2018-19 144 123 2019-20 112 61 420000(Four Lakh
Twenty Thousand )

1

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20)

Total Students

Full Time 32

Part Time 48

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

Full Time 1 1 0

Part Time 1 0 0

Financial Resources: